CHALLENGE ROUTE NAC 2022/2023
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COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 COURSE 4 COURSE 5 COURSE 6 COURSE 7 COURSE 8
MALICET Soléne DA1 | 27,380 | 0% 0% 27,380 3 29,243 20,129 32,768
POTTIEZ Claire DAI | 60,800 0% 0% 60,800 1 60,800
VANDERLIN Charléne DA1 | 63,306 | 1% 0% 63,946 8 1 90,279 49,590 78,465 75,027 67,810 57,361 93,032
CAUDRON Noémie DA1 | 67,380 | 1% 2% 69,464 6 3 51,720 75174 64,773 82,891 63,316 78,908
VERHELLE Mathilde DA1 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
DA1 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
DA1 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000
BOBOT Meélodie DAZ | 19,517 | 3% 2% 20,544 9 2 9,049 17,976 18,456 20,339 21,535 22,939 23,819 30,239
ES Pauline DAZ | 33,070 | 2% 2% 34,448 8 2 27,536 36,426 37,890 41,853 43,432 44,190 44,256 52,343
HALILI Mimoza DAZ | 36,630 0% 0% 36,630 1 36,630
VANHAUDENARD Bénédicte DAZ | 46,470 | 0% 0% 46,470 2 1 42,291 50,648
VANHAUDENARD Marie DAZ | 61,408 0% 0% 61,408 3 1 51,056 68,362 64,805
MICHEL Charlotte DAZ | 63,938 | 0% 0% 63,938 2 63,073 64,802
EDOM Meélanie DAZ | 76,570 | 0% 0% 76,570 1 76,570
CIERO Meélissa DAz | 79,763 | 0% 0% 79,763 1 79,763
STOURME Muriel DAZ | 80,481 0% 0% 80,481 3 88,482 83,658 69,303
DECOSTER Manon DAz | 81,324 | 0% 0% 81,324 2 89,343 73,304
SOTIAUX Julie DAZ | 89,882 0% 0% 89,882 1 89,882
CORBISIER Amélie DAZ | 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000
TOUSSAINT Lesly DAZ2 | 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000 1
DAz | 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000
DAZ2 | 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000
LARROUMETS Annick Al 23,358 0% | 0% 23,358 6 21,036 25,344 24,427 21,313 25,787 22,240
DEVICK Emily Al 31,823 0% 0% 31,823 7 33,088 29,587 55,334 34,230 29,248 29,190 12,082
DELHOVE Marie Al 39,913 0% 2% 40,728 6 2 58,304 41,470 37,352 25,253 46,018 35,970
DEMARET Nathalie Al 51,665 | 0% 0% 51,665 3 52,960 60,472 41,563
MEYKENS Christine Al 56,512 | 0% 0% 56,512 1 56,512
DUMONT Ludivine Al 60,464 0% 0% 60,464 5 68,586 50,670 57,733 71,259 54,073
VOTQUENNE Barbara Al 63,509 0% 0% 63,509 1 63,509
VICAIRE Alice Al 66,295 0% 0% 66,295 5 52,151 64,478 83,035 81,859 49,954
NOTEZ Stéphanie Al 70,520 0% 0% 70,520 3 2 51,750 81,055 78,755
BALOSSIER Dominique Al 71,993 0% 0% 71,993 3 2 90,498 50,130 75,350
THEATRE Emeline Al 89,451 0% 0% 89,451 1 89,451
BERGER Héléne Al 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000
DARDENNE Christine Al 0,000 0% 0% 0,000 1
DE GALAN Cindy Al 0,000 | 0% | 0% 0,000




DELODDERE
FAORO
LOOP
DELMOITIEZ
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EDRIAT
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NOTEZ

BURTON
JANSSEN
PARMENTIER
HECQ
DEKEYSER
DUPLAT
HAUTECOEUR
BROZE
BEKAERT
GAIGNAGE
VANVILTHOVEN
COLIN

BREYNE
MICHEL
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DHAEMER
DE MUNCK
HERNAUT
MAUS
VETS
HECQ

GILLEROT
GOSSE
THIERS
SCUTENAIRE
DELGRANGE
GOSSE

DUYCK
DEBUS
LAUWERS
BROQUET
HEMPTE
VERBRUGGEN
OBIN
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Christel
Vitalie
Véronique
Bettina
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Nathalie
Maryléene
Nathalie
Thuyén
Sylvie
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Christine
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0,000
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22,984
30,440
50,655
51,014
59,174
59,670
62,896
63,043
64,442
68,607
77,698
90,312
92,563
95,385
96,063
96,233
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

40,752
61,122
68,487
88,336
86,202
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3,983
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1,835
2,488
2,550
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4,504
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7,634
37,615
55,438
63,108
64,348
54,000
63,478
63,043
62,609
86,335
82,353
90,312
99,999
96,211
99,647
96,233

41,490
43,230
66,899
67,620
93,286

1,096
3,983
9,990
12,164

1,427
1,835
4,163
3,496
2,583
4,306
1,262
4,629

14,410
41,525
45,872
51,059
54,000
65,339
76,471

49,590
54,000
68,962

94,151
92,585
92,479

52,144
43,819
70,075
69,149
79,117

3,534

1,499

1,770
2,153
3,028
4,198
2,260
4,740

21,636
26,965

54,790

62,069
71,044
65,486
85,145

99,402
95,156

44,597
57,415

89,908

2,095

1,695

2,802
2,000

3,578
2,637
4,143

22,351
31,789

35,097

59,292

59,494

74,332

99,999
97,588

29,105
58,665

94,403

2,549

1,215

1,082
2,996

25,083
14,306

36,215

79,473

69,263

36,426
67,597

96,234

1,883

3,148

26,365

79,849

68,289

96,304

1,015

4,873

31,462

71,731

96,311

5,300

34,933

78,227

96,755

5,505



DENUIT
MAQUET
OGER
DELCOURT
MELARDY
GYBELS
HOTTIAUX

BENOIT
DE WAGTER
MPASINAS
ALOISANTONIT
WILLEMET
VAN D'HONGEN
KEVERS
CHAUFOUREAU
BERRE

ALLARD

WERTZ
WINNEPENNINCK
DELHOVE
ROLAND
GERARD
SCHEPERS
PILATE
DEGROOTE
GOUMET
JACQUEMIN
PUTMAN
BLONDEAU
BOULANGER
DE WAGTER
DECLERCQ
GREK

LANNOO
PISSENS
SELLESLAGH

BERNARD
PONTI
SEVRIN
SIRAGUSA
SOSMAN
GILLET

VAN HECKE
DELFERIERRE
HEUCHAMPS
DEPAUW
RONDOU

Dylan
Denis
Jordan
Flavien
Anthony
Sébastien
Cédric

Thomas
John
Toni
Marco
Adrien
Patrice
Jean
Fred
Stefano
Laurent
Nicolas
Frank
Frangois
Raphaél
Vincent
André
Vincent
Nicolaas
Jeoffrey
Michaél
Steve
Pierre
Etienne
John
Cédric
Vincent
Michael
Sébastien
Lionel
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Angelo
Antoine
Salvatore
Eddy
Joachim
Didier
Didier
Gaetan
Marc
Philippe
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4,521
6,868
13,299
15,285
23,789
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1,399
4,546
5,048
5,735
6,356
6,940
10,430
11,963
11,972
14,754
15,181
17,730
18,168
18,810
22,390
29,672
36,398
39,511
48,426
53,171
64,750
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

6,067
11,031
16,769
21,332
23,526
24,810
30,053
40,451
40,763
43,415
53,336
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0%
0%
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4,521
6,868
13,570
15,285
23,789
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1,399
4,546
5,048
5,735
6,356
6,940
10,430
11,963
12,216
14,754
15,181
17,730
18,730
18,810
22,390
29,672
36,398
39,511
48,426
54,256
66,072
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

6,191
11,031
16,769
21,332
23,526
25,316
30,357
40,451
40,763
43,415
53,336

W W S U1 R RPN AN UTWWRE SN

I U0 WN WN AN

N e

2,629
6,566
16,039
15,285
23,789

1,399
7,278
3,015
9,541
6,356
9,473
11,864
15,055
13,913
16,434
20,233
17,730
15,339
18,810
22,390
30,508
47,350
50,870
48,426
49,050
87,633

5,390
11,790
19,699
27,234
17,311
25,619
17,760
37,251
48,763
40,435
63,958

6,007
7,170
11,101

3,337
7,080
3,660

5,697
9,257
15,254
17,668
15,482
12,809

15,466

19,376
37,388
31,755

50,592
59,534

6,992
12,263
13,839
16,550
23,624
34,183
22,969
43,650
31,505
46,394
48,224

7,733

4,498
4,280

5,650
10,169
11,518
15,553
17,049
21,091

12,271
34,661
36,168

42,729

63,127
51,048

10,275
20,212
27,449
16,147
23,619
21,928

44,942

3,229

6,055

5,457

8,385
10,441
15,148

6,591
23,088
21,146

32,834
32,691

9,795

18,405

24,542

54,423

61,919

3,995

1,563

9,605
8,750
12,917

23,304

25,989
28,249

38,531

27,449

47,198

47,639

3,532

6,971
16,042

23,941

46,350

14,128

36,590

10,208

17,702

25,235

40,410

49,515



CAUDRON
BAUDUIN
ROZENBLAT
DENAUW
DRUET

DE REYS
HOUPPE
RIGOT
ZERGHE

BASSE

DREZE
DIERICKX
MAGOTTEAUX
JACQMIN
BALTHAZARD
AUPAIX
LAUWERS

DE LEENER
VAN KERCKHOVEN
SCHELLENS
PENING
BODART
HAVAUX

Benoit

Didier
Stéphane
Frederic
Olivier
Frédéric
Jean-Francois
Didier

Pierre

Serge
Christian
José
Hubert
Serge
Johnny
Pierre
Bernard
Jean-Marie
Pascal
Christian
Christian
Claude
Jean-Daniel
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v2
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\%]
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
\%]
V3
V3
V3
V3

56,483
60,280
69,619
76,383
77,888
82,551
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

14,792
19,479
25,671
29,200
29,543
31,738
33,941
44,974
52,800
72,917
81,603
88,613
0,000
0,000

5%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

2%
2%
0%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

60,734
62,144
69,619
76,383
79,477
84,235
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

14,792
19,479
25,671
29,200
29,543
31,738
33,941
45,892
57,392
72,917
81,603
88,613
0,000
0,000
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51,032
41,881
62,818
54,000
99,999
88,698

16,873
19,283
22,590
27,610
25,637
34,622
54,000
32,957
47,938
72,084
54,000
86,222

54,000
46,101
72,982
78,465
95,298
84,661

18,515
25,424
31,406
32,004
40,940
44,965
31,568
41,633
53,211
76,912
82,607
91,004

58,716
47,793
85,687
82,992
54,000
77,706

8,988
18,299
22,820
27,987
35,593
33,299
16,254
44,386
54,000
73,746
97,151

60,169
54,426
56,988
82,464
87,737
85,876

24,438
28,186

24,004
14,066

45,663
54,809
68,927
92,655

63,194
58,068

83,992
85,899

17,865
23,352

21,543

47,646
58,019

64,203
71,479

68,000

11,562

48,009
61,567

64,916
88,348

65,409

53,245
61,793

69,645
89,055

53,594
67,797



